W.m‘
A ——
N

. . ‘ www.sbancollege.org
\¥ice of the Principal % Email ID- sbancdarhetalari@gmail.com

S.B.A.N. COLLEGE, DERHETA- LARI

P.O. Lari (Arwal) Pin - 804421
(A Constituent unit of Magadh University)

Dues Fee S o-9 Wqiod g=+T

19-07-2024 G& Semester —I (2024-28) % Admitted (Girls/S.C./S.T. @ ) Dues
Fee List # 3ifd Students & W= ¥ O 9579 % oRT £ 5 9y Students 39T
Dues Fee College Portal T Online 51 &1 #x v & | 99 Students (Girlg/S.C./S.T.)
@ f&T Dues Fee Online i oo @) st Ry <t R 25.07.2024 T IS Dues
Fee ST &% &1 Ua iR oiffam eraeR yerq ooy 87 999 fafdr fa-ie 03.08.2024 T
f=RT @1 S %1 Dues Fee w1 &% # =s 7y Admitted 3 Students
(Girls/S.C./S.T.) &A% 03.08.2024 @& 39T Dues Fee Online ST &% Wiy xie 9d &
Admission W WIS & A1 Pt @ o1 a=ar gRREd $¥ | o= Admitted o
Students fRaiRea RS 9 Dues Fee 781 o1 a7 a1 9é @Ror afe ST Registration
el 8 9/ External Examination € & WRRY / University Examination Form T8} %%
TSB! R SEESEl WS Students ok WS gt @l Enf | odud WS
2024—2028, Semester-1 ¥ First Merit List ¥ Selected 2R 7% 19.07.2024 d% Admitted
Dues Fee 981 W1 &% 9™ darel 94! Students Uq 3o FUTIDT BT 3TME BT §Y
Y TTeld 29 R &9 A8l < IR W giRa fAfr 03.08.2024 T =T—3199T Dues Fee
3T Online AT HY AT Hellhel &I AN SEEQE] Wafdd Students iR s9a
AfTaRT @1 BN, 39 o College f=aR w8t g |

s 81 b dierel gRER @ a8 3R WiaNl fRaRt W Dues Fee amel Admitted
Students @7 List W1 g8 & 3k College Website “ Admission.sbancollege.org” T 0
Display & %€ €1 78 I e & f& Semester-I, Session 2024-2028 % First Merit
List 3 Selected Admitted Students @7 University ¥ Registration a=™ ¥ wdftg

R fSa—ug A & RwalRered ¥ College B WIa & ST &) wael WraT 2, Ry

College @ Notice-Board Td Swigd Website W Display ferar e |
T IATETIE TS W | M




